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	Brian Michel, Director of Prevention Services, MHA of WI
	brian@mhawisconsin.org

	Leah Rolando, Suicide Prevention Program Coordinator, MHA of WI
	leahr@mhawisconsin.org

	Sue Jungen, Faculty 
	sue.jungen@outlook.com

	Jim Salasek, Faculty 
	jymsalasek@gmail.com

	Toni Simonson, Faculty 
	Toni.Simonson@hshs.org

	Kim Propp, Faculty
	kimp@jeffersoncountywi.gov

	Patty Slatter, Faculty
	slatter.namirockcounty@gmail.com

	Val Neff, Faculty
	val@namifoxvalley.org

	Julianne Dwyer, Faculty 
	Julianne.Dwyer@dhs.wisconsin.gov

	Cara Hansen, MHA of WI Admin Support
	cara@mhawisconsin.org
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